
Loan
Repayment
Table

Loan
Amount*

3 months
(7 fortnights)

6 months
(13 fortnights)

12 months
(26 fortnights)

24 months
(52 fortnights)

36 months
(78 fortnights)

48 months
(104 fortnights)

60 months
(130 fortnights)

K85.38

K170.77

K69.92

K139.84

K60.88

K121.50

K340.79

K513.13

K684.18

K855.22

K279.07

K420.20

K560.27

K700.33

K242.99

K365.88

K487.84

K609.81

K1,000.00

K2,000.00

K3,000.00

K5,000.00

K10,000.00

K20,000.00

K30,000.00

K40,000.00

K50,000.00

K147.20

K294.39

K441.59

K735.99

K1,471.98

K2,937.53

K4,406.29

K5,897.50

K7,315.77

K81.08

K162.15

K243.23

K405.38

K810.76

K1,617.98

K2,426.96

K3,248.31

K4,060.39

K42.55

K85.10

K127.65

K212.75

K425.51

K849.16

K1,273.74

K1,704.81

K1,704.81

K46.77

K70.15 K51.23

K116.92

K233.83

K466.65

K702.64

K936.86

K1,171.07

Personal Loan 1:2 Fortnightly repayment amount

N/A N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A

This information is only for illustration purposes. Terms & Conditions apply.

*Loan Amount is applicable to both new & top up loans. Please refer to the
  loan calculator on our website if you require calculation on amounts not
  stated here.

Disclaimer: 

Loan
Amount*

3 months
(7 fortnights)

6 months
(13 fortnights)

12 months
(26 fortnights)

24 months
(52 fortnights)

36 months
(78 fortnights)

48 months
(104 fortnights)

60 months
(130 fortnights)

K2,000.00

K3,000.00

K5,000.00

K10,000.00

K20,000.00

K30,000.00

K40,000.00

K50,000.00

K297.65

K446.48

K744.14

K1,488.82

K2,976.55

K4,464.83

K5,953.10

K7,441.35

K165.04

K247.56

K412.60

K825.20

K1,650.41

K2,475.61

K3,300.82

K4,126.02

K87.84

K131.76

K219.60

K439.20

K878.40

K1,317.59

K1,756.79

K2,195.99

K74.34

K123.90

K247.79

K495.59

K743.38

K991.17

K1,238.96

K92.69

K185.37

K370.75

K556.12

K741.49

K926.86

K155.17

K310.33

K465.50

K620.67

K767.09

K275.64

K413.46

K550.90

K689.10

Personal Loan 1:5 Fortnightly repayment amount

N/A N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A

N/A

Loan
Amount*

3 months
(7 fortnights)

6 months
(13 fortnights)

12 months
(26 fortnights)

24 months
(52 fortnights)

36 months
(78 fortnights)

48 months
(104 fortnights)

60 months
(130 fortnights)

K200.00

K500.00

K1,000.00

K2,000.00

K5,000.00

K10,000.00

K20,000.00

K30,000.00

K40,000.00

K50,000.00

K29.12 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A

K72.81

K148.31

K291.22

K436.82

K728.04

K1,458.88

K2,917.76

K4,376.66

K5,835.52

K7,294.42

K39.83

79.66

K159.33

K238.99

K398.32

K798.16

K1,596.33

K2,394.49

K3,192.64

K3,969.56

K41.22

K82.44

K123.66

K206.49

K412.97

K825.95

K1,238.92

K1,651.90

K2,064.87

K44.08

K66.13

K110.42

K220.85

K441.69

K662.54

K883.38

K1,104.23

K47.07

K78.60

K157.21

K314.42

K471.63

K628.84

K786.05

K62.85

K125.69

K251.39

K377.08

K502.77

K628.46

K53.51

K107.03

K214.05

K321.08

K428.11

K535.13

Personal Loan 1:1 14.0% p.a

20.0% p.a

26.0% p.a

Fortnightly repayment amount

K3,000.00

For more information contact us 207 2000 or visit our website www.ncsl.com.pg

DOWNLOAD HERE


